Wood Stone Corporation
1801 W. Bakerview Rd.
Bellingham, WA 98226   USA
woodstone-corp.com
REVISED: SPRING 2017
An ongoing program of product
improvement may require us to change

of
 4
" x
 2
4"
 G
ra
te
s
Sh
ip
 W
ei
gh
t
WS-SFB-34 34" / 860mm 5 1,100 lbs / 500 kg
WS-SFB-45 45" / 1140mm 7 1,300 lbs / 590 kg
WS-SFB-57 57" / 1450mm 9 1,600 lbs / 726 kg
WS-SFB-72 72" / 1830mm 10 2 1,800 lbs / 816 kg
WS-SFB-34-CT 34" / 860mm 5 900 lbs / 408 kg
WS-SFB-45-CT 45" / 1140mm 7 1,150 lbs / 522 kg
WS-SFB-57-CT 57" / 1450mm 9 1,300 lbs / 590 kg
WS-SFB-72-CT 72" / 1830mm 10 2 1,300 lbs / 590 kg
FRONT VIEW
FRONT VIEW • COUNTERTOP MODEL (-CT)
SIDE VIEW
PLAN VIEW